Date
01-05-24
02-05-24
03-05-24
04-05-24
05-05-24
06-05-24
07-05-24
08-05-24
09-05-24
10-05-24
11-05-24
12-05-24
13-05-24
14-05-24
15-05-24
16-05-24
17-05-24
18-05-24
19-05-24
20-05-24
21-05-24
22-05-24
23-05-21
24-05-24
25-05-24
26-05-24
27-05-24
28-05-24
29-05-24
30-05-24
31-05-24

No. of working days:

Day
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Activities
May Day

Teachers reporting to school
Kreedo training

Kreedo workshop

ACT Workshop

Lesson plan

Books and stationary items

Reopen for students 1to 8
SA Mother’s day

For HK International School

N, 500

Principal —

HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

)

Remarks
Holiday

Reopening for teachers
Pre primary and Gradel,2
Pp and fl

For all teachers

Decorating the classroom

Special Assembly by G8
Speech + cards

w:.?}‘ﬁ—dathahm
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Date
01-06-24
02-06-24
03-06-24
04-06-24
05-06-24
06-06-24
07-06-24
08-06-24
09-06-24
10-06-24
11-06-24
12-06-24
13-06-24
14-06-24
15-06-24
16-06-24
17-06-24
18-06-24
19-06-24
20-06-24
21-06-24
22-06-24
23-06-24
24-06-24
25-06-24
26-06-24
27-06-24
28-06-24
29-06-24
30-06-24

No. of working days:

Day
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Activities

SA G8 Environment day

SA G7 School election

Investiture ceremony

Holiday
SA G6 Int Yoga day week

SA G5 Intl Music day

svadhooths krupe
For HK International School

MWownolurs

Principal ~

HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Remarks

School reopens for pp

Campaigning for election

Existing and new student

Bakrid
Yoga Practice

Musical week

yaths kg
or HK lntern'
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Date
01-07-24
02-07-24
03-07-24
04-07-24
05-07-24
06-07-24
07-07-24
08-07-24

09-07-24
10-07-24

11-07-74
12-07-24
13-07-24
14-07-24
15-07-24
16-07-24
17-07-24
18-07-24
19-07-24
20-07-24
21-07-24
22-07-24
23-07-24
24-07-74
25-07-24
26-07-24
27-07-24
28-07-24
29-07-24
30-07-24
31-07-24

No. of working days:

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunacay
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

svadhooths krupe

Activities
SA G4 National Doctor’s day

Special assembly

SA G3 Postal workers day

PA 1 Maths / Kan

PA 1 Science / Evs / Eng
PA1 SSt / Hin

SA G 2 World population day

Holiday

SA G1 Gurupurnima

SA G8 Kargil Diwas
Int tigers day

For HK International School

Principal —

HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Remarks

Invite guest speakers
Health checkups

G3 to 8 Write a letter to
grandparents in inland
letter and post it.

Nur-G2 Visit to a post
office.

Speech

Mohorram

Invite parents to school

Skit, documentary show
Documentary show
Invite a defence personne

ﬁ'a—dhamb; }:r*'[nr,?,
For HK International School
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Date Day Activities
01-08-24  Thursday For tigers day
02-08-24  Friday
03-08-24  Saturday
04-08-24  Sunday
05-08-24 Monday SA G 7 Hiroshima day
06-08-24  Tuesday
07-08-24 Wednesday
08-08-24  Thursday Nagasaki day
09-08-24  Friday Quit India movement
10-08-24  Saturday
11-08-24  Sunday
12-08-24 Monday SA G6 International Youth day
13-08-24  Tuesday
14-08-24 Wednesday
15-08-24  Thursday Independence day Holiday
16-08-24  Friday Holiday
17-08-24  Saturday
18-08-24  Sunday
19-08-24 Monday Raksha Bandhan
20-08-24  Tuesday World photography day
21-08-24 Wednesday PA 2 Maths/ Eng
22-08-24  Thursday PA 2 Science/ EVS/ Kan
23-08-24  Friday PA 2 SST/ Hin
24-08-24  Saturday Janmashtami
25-08-24  Sunday
26-08-24 Monday Janmashtami
27-08-24  Tuesday SA G5 National sports day
28-08-24 Wednesday
29-08-24  Thursday
30-08-24  Friday
31-08-24  Saturday Ganesha Making activity PTM

No. of working days:

svadhooths krupe
For HK International School

Munar:

Principél._—

HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Remarks
Collection of best
photographs
Display on the notice
board

speech
Documentary show

Speech on the topic

Speech on the topic
Parents can be invited
For the speech
celebration
Varamahalakshmi Pooja

Raksha bandhan activities
Display photographs

celebrations

Holiday
Practice of track events

Using clay
svsahootha krupe
For HK International School
CH-M
Authorised Signatory



September Theme Fes

Date
01-09-24
02-09-24
03-09-24
04-09-24
05-09-24
06-09-24
07-09-24
08-09-24
09-09-24
10-09-24
11-09-24
12-09-24
13-09-24
14-09-24
15-09-24
16-09-24
17-09-24
18-09-24
19-09-24
20-09-24
21-09-24
22-09-24
23-09-24
24-09-24
25-09-24
26-09-24
27-09-24
28-09-24
29-09-24
30-09-24

No. of working days:

svaahooths krupe
For HK International School

Day
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Principal —

Activities

SA G4 Teachers day

Teachers day celebrations
Swarna Gowri vratha Holiday
Ganesha Chaturthi Holiday

SA G 3 World Literacy day

Onam and Hindi Diwas

Id Milad
SA G 2 Engineers day
Ozone day

SA G1 World tourism day

Teachers talk

SA G8 Gandhi Jayanthi week

ooths
For Egia\ntema

£

puth

HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

xcelebration
Remarks
Mock Parliament G7&8
Conducted by students
Creating a memory book

Watch a movie with teachers

Riddles and quizes

Rangoli and flowers

Holiday
Invite an Engineer to talk

Student council to present a ppt

Career options

Documentary show

ng?\a\ school



Date Day Activities
01-10-24  Tuesday Dasara celebrations
02-10-24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi /Mahalaya

Amavasya
03-10-24 Thursday Dasara Holidays begin
04-10-24  Friday
05-10-24  Saturday
06-10-24  Sunday
07-10-24 Monday
08-10-24  Tuesday
09-10-24 Wednesday
10-10-24  Thursday
11-10-2%  Friday Mahanavami
12-10-24  Saturday Ayudha Pooja/ Vijaya

Dashami.
13-10-24  Sunday
14-10-24 Monday SA G7 Indian Airforce day
15-10-24  Tuesday Birth Anniversary of APJ
16-10-24 Wednesday World food day
17-10-24  Thursday Valmiki Jayanthi
18-10-24  Friday
19-10-24  Saturday
20-10-24  Sunday
21-10-24 Monday Mid Term - Socials
22-10-24  Tuesday Mid Term - GK
23-10-24 Wednesday Mid Term — EVS/ Science
24-10-24  Thursday Mid Term — LS/ AS
25-10-24  Friday Mid Term - Kannada
26-10-24  Saturday Mid term Comp/ Art/craft
27-10-24  Suncay
28-10-24 Monday Mid term - Maths
29-10-24  Tuesday Mid Term - Eng
30-10-24 Wednesday Mid Term — Hindi/ Sanskrit
31-10-24  Thursday Diwali celebrations
No. of working days:

svaahooths

¥rupe
For HK International School

"Moo

Principal

HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Remarks

Doll making and display
Holiday

Holiday

Invite all parents to participate
in Garbha night.

School reopens

Life history of APJ

Salads and sprouts day
Assembly activity

Nur to G 8 Half Day for students

Term Exam commences Nur -G8
Half Day for students.

Holiday

svsdhootha Rrupe
For HK International School

SHH
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Date Day Activities Remarks
01-11-24  Friday SA G 4 Kannada Rajyotsava Presentation of rich
Holiday cultural heritage of
02-11-24  Saturday Balipadyami Holiday karnataka
03-11-24  Sunday
04-11-24 Monday SA Namma Karnataka Writers and poets
05-11-24 Tuesday Sports persons
06-11-24 Wednesday G 3 Places to visit
07-11-24  Thursday Cuisine and geography
08-11-24  Friday
09-11-24  Saturday PTM Mid Term
10-11-24  Sunday
11-11-24 Monday Children’s Day week
12-11-24  Tuesday Story telling
13-11-24 Wednesday Puppet show
14-11-24  Thursday Talents Day- Children’s Day Magic Show
15-11-24  Friday Educational tour
16-11-24  Saturday
17-11-24  Sunday
18-11-24 Monday SA G2 Law day Kanakadasa Constitutional remedies
19-11-24  Tuesday Jayanthi speech
20-11-24 Wednesday Ramayana
21-11-24 Thursday Mahabharatha Exams
22-11-24  Friday
23-11-24  Saturday
24-11-24  Sunday
25-11-24 Monday SA Glinternational day of speech
people with disabilities
26-11-24 Tuesday
27-11-24 Wednesday Navy day Speech career options
28-11-24  Thursday
29-11-24  Friday
30-11-24  Saturday

No. of working days:

For HK International School

SNV

Authorised Signatorv

For HK International School
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HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Decemb
Date Day Activities Remarks
01-12-24  Sunday
02-12-24 Monday SA G8 Human Rights day Awareness drive on
human rights
03-12-24  Tuesday
04-12-24 Wednesday PA 3 Maths/Hin
05-12-24  Thursday PA 3 Science/EVS / Kan
06-12-24  Friday PA3 SST /Eng
07-12-24  Saturday
08-12-24  Sunday
09-12-24 Monday Int energy day Presentation on the
; research
10-12-24  Tuesday '
11-12-24  Wednesday
12-12-24  Thursday
13-12-24  Friday
14-12-24  Saturday PTM PA3
15-12-24  Sunday
16-12-24 Monday SA G 7 Kisan diwas Invite a farmer to talk
17-12-24  Tuesday OGO Olympaid exams On modern methods
18-12-24 Wednesday Of farming
19-12-24  Thursday
20-12-24  Friday
21-12-24  Saturday
22-12-24  Sunday
23-12-24 Monday SA G 6 Christmas week
24-12-24  Tuesday Annual Sports day
25-12-24 Wednesday Christmas Holiday
26-12-24  Thursday
27-12-24  Friday
28-12-24  Saturday
29-12-24  Sunday
30-12-24 Monday School reopens
31-12-24  Tuesday SA G5 World Braille day Presentation

No. of working days:

svadhooths ke B
For HK International School

H

Authorised Signatory
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For HK International School
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HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Date Day Activities Remarks
01-01-25 Wednesday
02-01-25 Thursday
03-01-25 Friday
04-01-25 Saturday
05-01-25  Sunday
06-01-25 Monday SA G 4 National Youth day Talk
07-01-25 Tuesday Sarala exams Sanskrit exams
08-01-25 Wednesday
09-01-25 Thursday
10-01-25  Friday
11-01-25 Saturday
12-01-25 Sunday
13-01-25 Monday SA G3 Makara Sankranthi Harvest festivals
14-01-25 Tuesday Sankranthi Holiday
15-01-25 Wednesday Army day
16-01-25 Thursday
17-01-25  Friday
18-01-25  Saturday
19-01-25 Sunday
20-01-25 Monday SA G 2 Netaji Jayanthi Documentary on
21-01-25 Tuesday Parakram diwas Subhash Chandra Bose
22-01-25 Wednesday
23-01-25 Thursday

24-01-25  Friday Annual Day Karajgi Sir’s Speech
25-01-25  Saturday

26-01-25 Sunday Republic Day ‘

27-01-25 Monday SA G 1 Republic day special Speech on the topic

28-01-25 Tuesday
29-01-25 Wednesday
30-01-25 Thursday
31-01-25 Friday

No. ol working days:

avaahooths krtpe
For HK International School 575dNOCLIE RIUPE
fM g i _ ror HK International School
Principal Kﬂwvuut& “H M
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HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Date Day Activities Remarks
01-02-25 Saturday
02-02-25 Sunday

03-02-25 Monday SA G 8 Vasanth Panchami Saraswathi Pooja
04-02-25 Tuesday Visit to orphanage
05-02-25 Wednesday PA4 Maths/ Kan Donate books
06-02-25 Thursday P4 Sci/EVS /Hin

07-02-25  Friday PA4 SST/ Eng

08-02-25 Saturday

09-02-25 Sunday

10-02-25 Monday SA G 7 World Radio day Speak about the
: invention

11-02-25 Tuesday

12-02-25 Wednesday

13-02-25 Thursday

14-02-25  Friday

15-02-25  Saturday

16-02-25 Sunday

17-02-25 Monday SA G6 Crazy inventions Students presentation
18-02-25 Tuesday On innovations and
19-02-25 Wednesday ideas

20-02-25 Thursday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanthi contributions

21-02-25  Friday
22-02-25  Saturday
23-02-25  Sunday

24-02-25 Monday SA G5 National Science Day Speech on Scientific
temper

25-02-25 Tuesday Abacus/Vedic Maths exam ]

26-02-25 Wednesday Sanskrit Exam Sarala, Sugama.

27-02-25 Thursday
28-02-25  Friday

No. of workir.g days:

Fvadhoaths krope svsdhoots krope
For HK Internationa| School For HK International School
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Date Day Activities Remarks
01-03-25  Saturday Kalaidoscope Juniors/seniors  Activity presentation
02-03-25 Sunday
03-03-25 Monday SA G 4 World wildlife day conservation
04-03-25 Tuesday importance
05-03-25 Wednesday
06-03-25 Thursday
07-03-25  Friday
08-03-25  Saturday
09-03-25  Sunday
10-03-25 Monday SA G 3 Intl Women'’s day Big card Activity
11-03-25 Tuesday Each child to write one work
12-03-25 Wednesday That the mother does.
13-03-25 Thursday
14-03-25 Friday
15-03-25 Saturday Safal and Ncert competitive Inter House School level Exam
16-03-25 Sunday
17-03-25 Monday SA 2 Maths Half Day for students
18-03-25 Tuesday GK
19-03-25 Wednesday Kan
20-03-25 Thursday Comp
21-03-25  Friday Science/EVS
22-03-25 Saturday LS
23-03-25  Sunday
24-03-25 Monday Socials
25-03-25 Tuesday PE
26-03-25 Wednesday English
27-03-25  Thursday Art/craft
28-03-25  Friday Hindi Last working day for students
29-03-25  Saturday
30-03-25 Sunday
31-03-25 Monday

HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

No. of working days:

svES oot RPUpe
For HK International School
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HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

April
Date Day Activities Remarks
01-04-25 Tuesday Special classes begin G 8 goingto 9
02-04-25 Wednesday
03-04-25 Thursday
04-04-25  Friday
05-04-25 Saturday Results Nursery to Grade 8
06-04-25 Sunday
07-04-25 Monday
08-04-25 Tuesday
09-04-25 Wednesday
10-04-25 Thursday
11-04-25  Friday
12-04-25  Saturday
13-04-25 Sunday
14-04-25 Monday
15-04-25 Tuesday
16-04-25 Wednesday
17-04-25 Thursday
18-04-25  Friday
19-04-25  Saturday
20-04-25 Sunday
21-04-25 Monday
22-04-25 Tuesday
23-04-25 Wednesday
24-04-25 Thursday
25-04-25  Friday
26-04-25  Saturday
27-04-25 Sunday
28-04-25 Monday
29-04-25 Tuesday
30-04-25 Wednesday Special classes 810 9 Last working for AY
31-04-25 Thursday

No. of working days:

Yo svadhootha keupe
For HK International School For HK International School
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