Annexue 21

HK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

May

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks
01-05-24	Wednesday	May Day	Holiday
02-05-24	Thursday		
03-05-24	Friday		The second second
04-05-24	Saturday		
05-05-24	Sunday		
06-05-24	Monday		
07-05-24	Tuesday		
08-05-24	Wednesday		
09-05-24	Thursday		
10-05-24	Friday	has been been been been been been been bee	
11-05-24	Saturday		
12-05-24	Sunday		
13-05-24	Monday		
14-05-24	Tuesday		
15-05-24	Wednesday		
16-05-24	Thursday		
17-05-24	Friday		
18-05-24	Saturday		
19-05-24	Sunday		
20-05-24	Monday	Teachers reporting to school	Reopening for teachers
21-05-24	Tuesday	Kreedo training	Pre primary and Grade1,2
22-05-24	Wednesday	Kreedo workshop	Pp and fl
23-05-24	Thursday	ACT Workshop	For all teachers
24-05-24	Friday	Lesson plan	
25-05-24	Saturday		
26-05-24	Sunday		
27-05-24	Monday	Books and stationary items	Decorating the classroom
28-05-24	Tuesday		
29-05-24	Wednesday		
30-05-24	Thursday	Reopen for students 1 to 8	Special Assembly by G8
31-05-24	Friday	SA Mother's day.	Speech + cards

No. of working days:

For HK International School

Munalin

Principal



June Topic-Sustainable living

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks
01-06-24	Saturday		
02-06-24	Sunday		
03-06-24	Monday	SA G8 Environment day	School reopens for pp
04-06-24	Tuesday		
05-06-24	Wednesday		
06-06-24	Thursday		S-24 Monday
07-06-24	Friday		
08-06-24	Saturday		
09-06-24	Sunday		
10-06-24	Monday	SA G7 School election	Campaigning for election
11-06-24	Tuesday		
12-06-24	Wednesday		
13-06-24	Thursday		
14-06-24	Friday		
15-06-24	Saturday	Investiture ceremony	Existing and new student
16-06-24	Sunday		
17-06-24	Monday	Holiday	Bakrid
18-06-24	Tuesday	SA G6 Int Yoga day week	Yoga Practice
19-06-24	Wednesday		Within Phys
20-06-24	Thursday		
21-06-24	Friday		
22-06-24	Saturday		
23-06-24	Sunday		
24-06-24	Monday	SA G5 Intl Music day	Musical week
25-06-24	Tuesday		
26-06-24	Wednesday		Arguer Street
27-06-24	Thursday		
28-06-24	Friday		
29-06-24	Saturday		
30-06-24	Sunday		

No. of working days:

For HK International School

Munalii

Principal

or HK Internation of HA MAUTHORISED Sign Dry

July Topic - Health is wealth

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks
01-07-24	Monday	SA G4 National Doctor's day	
02-07-24	Tuesday		
03-07-24	Wednesday	Special assembly	Invite guest speakers
04-07-24	Thursday		Health checkups
05-07-24	Friday		
06-07-24	Saturday		
07-07-24	Sunday		1-24 Thursday Nages
08-07-24	Monday	SA G3 Postal workers day	G3 to 8 Write a letter to grandparents in inland letter and post it.
09-07-24	Tuesday		
10-07-24	Wednesday	PA 1 Maths / Kan	Nur-G2 Visit to a post office.
11-07-24	Thursday	PA 1 Science / Evs / Eng	
12-07-24	Friday	PA1 SSt / Hin	
13-07-24	Saturday		
14-07-24	Sunday		
15-07-24	Monday	SA G 2 World population day	Speech
16-07-24	Tuesday		
17-07-24	Wednesday	Holiday	Mohorram:
18-07-24	Thursday		
19-07-24	Friday		
20-07-24	Saturday		
21-07-24	Sunday		
22-07-24	Monday	SA G1 Gurupurnima	Invite parents to school
23-07-24	Tuesday		
24-07-24	Wednesday		24 Wednesday
25-07-24	Thursday		
26-07-24	Friday		
27-07-24	Saturday		
28-07-24	Sungay		
29-07-24	Monday	SA G8 Kargil Diwas	Skit, documentary show
30-07-24	Tuesday	Int tigers day	Documentary show
31-07-24	Wednesday		Invite a defence personne

No. of working days: _

For HK International School

Principal

Principal

For HK International School

Koula. H. H

Authorized Signator

August

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks
01-08-24	Thursday	For tigers day	Collection of best
			photographs
02-08-24	Friday		Display on the notice
			board
03-08-24	Saturday		
04-08-24	Sunday		
05-08-24	Monday	SA G 7 Hiroshima day	speech
06-08-24	Tuesday		Documentary show
07-08-24	Wednesday		
08-08-24	Thursday	Nagasaki day	
09-08-24	Friday	Quit India movement	Speech on the topic
10-08-24	Saturday		
11-08-24	Sunday		
12-08-24	Monday	SA G6 International Youth day	Speech on the topic
13-08-24	Tuesday		Parents can be invited
14-08-24	Wednesday		For the speech
15-08-24	Thursday	Independence day Holiday	celebration
16-08-24	Friday	Holiday	Varamahalakshmi Pooja
17-08-24	Saturday		VPO 19165 N
18-08-24	Sunday		
19-08-24	Monday	Raksha Bandhan	Raksha bandhan activities
20-08-24	Tuesday	World photography day	Display photographs
21-08-24	Wednesday	PA 2 Maths/ Eng	salida yabashbaW N
22-08-24	Thursday	PA 2 Science/ EVS/ Kan	
23-08-24	Friday	PA 2 SST/ Hin	
24-08-24	Saturday	Janmashtami	celebrations
25-08-24	Sunday		
26-08-24	Monday	Janmashtami	Holiday
27-08-24	Tuesday	SA G5 National sports day	Practice of track events
28-08-24	Wednesday		in which have a
29-08-24	Thursday		
30-08-24	Friday		
31-08-24	Saturday	Ganesha Making activity PTM	Using clay

No. of working days:

For HK International School

Muralin

Principal

For HK International School

Comala. H. M

Authorised Signatory

or HK International School

Isoloning

September Theme Festivals &celebration

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks
01-09-24	Sunday		01-10-24 Tuesday Dasact
02-09-24	Monday	SA G4 Teachers day	Mock Parliament G7&8
03-09-24	Tuesday		
04-09-24	Wednesday		
05-09-24	Thursday	Teachers day celebrations	Conducted by students
06-09-24	Friday	Swarna Gowri vratha Holiday	Creating a memory book
07-09-24	Saturday	Ganesha Chaturthi Holiday	Watch a movie with teachers
08-09-24	Sunday		
09-09-24	Monday	SA G 3 World Literacy day	Riddles and quizes
10-09-24	Tuesday		
11-09-24	Wednesday		
12-09-24	Thursday		
13-09-24	Friday	Onam and Hindi Diwas	Rangoli and flowers
14-09-24	Saturday		
15-09-24	Sunday		APPER .
16-09-24	Monday	Id Milad	Holiday
17-09-24	Tuesday	SA G 2 Engineers day	Invite an Engineer to talk
18-09-24	Wednesday	Ozone day	
19-09-24	Thursday		
20-09-24	Friday		
21-09-24	Saturday		
22-09-24	Sunday		
23-09-24	Monday	SA G1 World tourism day	Student council to present a ppt
24-09-24	Tuesday		
25-09-24	Wednesday	Teachers talk	Career options
26-09-24	Thursday		23-10-24 / Wednesday : 1/40
27-09-24	Friday		
28-09-24	Saturday		ACOTA Friday
29-09-24	Sunday		
30-09-24	Monday	SA G8 Gandhi Jayanthi week	Documentary show

No. of working days:

For HK International School

Principal



October Topic National Festivals

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks
01-10-24	Tuesday	Dasara celebrations	Doll making and display
02-10-24	Wednesday	Gandhi Jayanthi /Mahalaya Amavasya	Holiday
03-10-24	Thursday	Dasara Holidays begin	Holiday
04-10-24	Friday	throo englisadajaa visti en	
05-10-24	Saturday		Invite all parents to participate in Garbha night.
06-10-24	Sunday		
07-10-24	Monday		
08-10-24	Tuesday		
09-10-24	Wednesday		
10-10-24	Thursday		
11-10-24	Friday	Mahanavami	
12-10-24	Saturday	Ayudha Pooja/ Vijaya Dashami.	
13-10-24	Sunday		
14-10-24	Monday	SA G7 Indian Airforce day	School reopens
15-10-24	Tuesday	Birth Anniversary of APJ	Life history of APJ
16-10-24	Wednesday	World food day	Salads and sprouts day
17-10-24	Thursday	Valmiki Jayanthi	Assembly activity
18-10-24	Friday		Nur to G 8 Half Day for students
19-10-24	Saturday		
20-10-24	Sunday		
21-10-24	Monday	Mid Term - Socials	Term Exam commences Nur -G8
22-10-24	Tuesday	Mid Term - GK	Half Day for students.
23-10-24	Wednesday	Mid Term - EVS/ Science	26-09-24 Thursday
24-10-24	Thursday	Mid Term – LS/ AS	27-09-24 Firstan
25-10-24	Friday	Mid Term - Kannada	
26-10-24	Saturday	Mid term Comp/ Art/craft	
27-10-24	Sunciay		
28-10-24	Monday	Mid term - Maths	
29-10-24	Tuesday	Mid Term - Eng	
30-10-24	Wednesday	Mid Term – Hindi/ Sanskrit	
31-10-24	Thursday	Diwali celebrations	Holiday

No. of working days:

For HK International School

Principal

Principal

For HK International School

Komala, H.M

Authorised Signatory

November Theme- Kannada Rajyotsava

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks
01-11-24	Friday	SA G 4 Kannada Rajyotsava	Presentation of rich
		Holiday	cultural heritage of
02-11-24	Saturday	Balipadyami Holiday	karnataka
03-11-24	Sunday		
04-11-24	Monday	SA Namma Karnataka	Writers and poets
05-11-24	Tuesday		Sports persons
06-11-24	Wednesday	G 3	Places to visit
07-11-24	Thursday		Cuisine and geography
08-11-24	Friday		
09-11-24	Saturday	PTM Mid Term	
10-11-24	Sunday		
11-11-24	Monday	Children's Day week	
12-11-24	Tuesday		Story telling
13-11-24	Wednesday		Puppet show
14-11-24	Thursday	Talents Day- Children's Day	Magic Show
15-11-24	Friday	Educational tour	
16-11-24	Saturday		
17-11-24	Sunday		
18-11-24	Monday	SA G2 Law day Kanakadasa	Constitutional remedies
19-11-24	Tuesday	Jayanthi	speech
20-11-24	Wednesday	Ramayana	
21-11-24	Thursday	Mahabharatha Exams	
22-11-24	Friday		Vanitoric
23-11-24	Saturday		
24-11-24	Sunday		
25-11-24	Monday	SA G1International day of	speech
		people with disabilities	
26-11-24	Tuesday		
27-11-24	Wednesday	Navy day	Speech career options
28-11-24	Thursday		
29-11-24	Friday		
30-11-24	Saturday		

No. of working days:

For HK International School

Principal

For HK International School

Kowala H. M

Authorised Signatory

December Theme Sports and fitness

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks	
01-12-24	Sunday			
02-12-24	Monday	SA G8 Human Rights day	Awareness drive on human rights	
03-12-24	Tuesday			
04-12-24	Wednesday	PA 3 Maths/Hin		
05-12-24	Thursday	PA 3 Science/EVS / Kan		
06-12-24	Friday	PA3 SST /Eng		
07-12-24	Saturday			
08-12-24	Sunday			
09-12-24	Monday	Int energy day	Presentation on the research	
10-12-24	Tuesday		The second secon	
11-12-24	Wednesday			
12-12-24	Thursday			
13-12-24	Friday			
14-12-24	Saturday	PTM PA3		
15-12-24	Sunday			
16-12-24	Monday	SA G 7 Kisan diwas	Invite a farmer to talk	
17-12-24	Tuesday	OGO Olympaid exams	On modern methods	
18-12-24	Wednesday		Of farming	
19-12-24	Thursday			
20-12-24	Friday			
21-12-24	Saturday			
22-12-24	Sunday			
23-12-24	Monday	SA G 6 Christmas week		
24-12-24	Tuesday	Annual Sports day		
25-12-24	Wednesday	Christmas	Holiday	
26-12-24	Thursday			
27-12-24	Friday			
28-12-24	Saturday			
29-12-24	Sunday			
30-12-24	Monday	School reopens		

No. of working days: _____

For HK International School

Principal

Principal

For HK International School

Authorised Signatory

January Theme - New Year

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks
01-01-25	Wednesday		
02-01-25	Thursday		
03-01-25	Friday		
04-01-25	Saturday		
05-01-25	Sunday		to two yabearbow es-s
06-01-25	Monday	SA G 4 National Youth day	Talk
07-01-25	Tuesday	Sarala exams	Sanskrit exams
08-01-25	Wednesday		
09-01-25	Thursday		
10-01-25	Friday		
11-01-25	Saturday		
12-01-25	Sunday		
13-01-25	Monday	SA G3 Makara Sankranthi	Harvest festivals
14-01-25	Tuesday	Sankranthi	Holiday
15-01-25	Wednesday	Army day	
16-01-25	Thursday		
17-01-25	Friday		
18-01-25	Saturday		
19-01-25	Sunday		
20-01-25	Monday	SA G 2 Netaji Jayanthi	Documentary on
21-01-25	Tuesday	Parakram diwas	Subhash Chandra Bose
22-01-25	Wednesday		
23-01-25	Thursday		
24-01-25	Friday	Annual Day	Karajgi Sir's Speech
25-01-25	Saturday		
26-01-25	Sunday	Republic Day	
27-01-25	Monday	SA G 1 Republic day special	Speech on the topic
28-01-25	Tuesday		
29-01-25	Wednesday		
30-01-25	Thursday		
31-01-25	Friday		

No. of working days:





February Theme -

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks
01-02-25	Saturday		
02-02-25	Sunday		
03-02-25	Monday	SA G 8 Vasanth Panchami	Saraswathi Pooja
04-02-25	Tuesday		Visit to orphanage
05-02-25	Wednesday	PA4 Maths/ Kan	Donate books
06-02-25	Thursday	P4 Sci/EVS /Hin	
07-02-25	Friday	PA4 SST/ Eng	
08-02-25	Saturday		
09-02-25	Sunday		
10-02-25	Monday	SA G 7 World Radio day	Speak about the
44.00.00			invention
11-02-25	Tuesday		
12-02-25	Wednesday		
13-02-25	Thursday		
14-02-25	Friday		
15-02-25	Saturday		
16-02-25	Sunday		
17-02-25	Monday	SA G6 Crazy inventions	Students presentation
18-02-25	Tuesday		On innovations and
19-02-25	Wednesday		ideas
20-02-25	Thursday	Shivaji Maharaj Jayanthi	contributions
21-02-25	Friday		
22-02-25	Saturday		
23-02-25	Sunday		
24-02-25	Monday	SA G5 National Science Day	Speech on Scientific temper
25-02-25	Tuesday	Abacus/Vedic Maths exam	Menday SAG 1
26-02-25	Wednesday	Sanskrit Exam	Sarala, Sugama.
27-02-25	Thursday		
28-02-25	Friday		

No.	of working	days:	



For HK International School

Authorised Signatory

March Theme - Exam and wrap up

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks
01-03-25	Saturday	Kalaidoscope Juniors/seniors	Activity presentation
02-03-25	Sunday		
03-03-25	Monday	SA G 4 World wildlife day	conservation
04-03-25	Tuesday		importance
05-03-25	Wednesday		
06-03-25	Thursday		
07-03-25	Friday		
08-03-25	Saturday		
09-03-25	Sunday		
10-03-25	Monday	SA G 3 Intl Women's day	Big card Activity
11-03-25	Tuesday		Each child to write one work
12-03-25	Wednesday		That the mother does.
13-03-25	Thursday		
14-03-25	Friday		
15-03-25	Saturday	Safal and Ncert competitive	Inter House School level Exam
16-03-25	Sunday		
17-03-25	Monday	SA 2 Maths	Half Day for students
18-03-25	Tuesday	GK	
19-03-25	Wednesday	Kan	
20-03-25	Thursday	Comp	
21-03-25	Friday	Science/EVS	
22-03-25	Saturday	LS	
23-03-25	Sunday		
24-03-25	Monday	Socials	
25-03-25	Tuesday	PE	
26-03-25	Wednesday	English	
27-03-25	Thursday	Art/craft	7.04.25 Swedzy
28-03-25	Friday	Hindi	Last working day for students
29-03-25	Saturday		
30-03-25	Sunday		
31-03-25	Monday		

No. of working days: _____





April - Extra coaching classes (9 grade)

Date	Day	Activities	Remarks
01-04-25	Tuesday	Special classes begin	G 8 going to 9
02-04-25	Wednesday		
03-04-25	Thursday	was effet wildlige day it.	
04-04-25	Friday		
05-04-25	Saturday	Results	Nursery to Grade 8
06-04-25	Sunday		
07-04-25	Monday		
08-04-25	Tuesday		
09-04-25	Wednesday		
10-04-25	Thursday		
11-04-25	Friday		
12-04-25	Saturday		
13-04-25	Sunday		
14-04-25	Monday		
15-04-25	Tuesday		and yelment 25
16-04-25	Wednesday		
17-04-25	Thursday		
18-04-25	Friday		
19-04-25	Saturday		
20-04-25	Sunday		
21-04-25	Monday		
22-04-25	Tuesday		
23-04-25	Wednesday		
24-04-25	Thursday		
25-04-25	Friday		
26-04-25	Saturday		25 Wednesday 25
27-04-25	Sunday		25 Thereday Artist
28-04-25	Monday		
29-04-25	Tuesday		
30-04-25	Wednesday	Special classes 8 to 9	Last working for AY
31-04-25	Thursday		25 Monday

No. of working days:

For HK International School

Plumalii

Principal

For HK International School

Complete Handle Handle